REPORTS OF STANDING COMMITTEES

MADAM PRESIDENT:

The Committee on **Commerce** recommends **SB 276** be amended on page 5, in line 19, after "17-7929" by inserting "or 17-7934";

On page 8, in line 42, by striking "or" and inserting "of";

On page 19, in line 5, by striking "(d)" and inserting "(f)"; in line 41, by striking "(d)" and inserting "(f)";

On page 20, in line 6, by striking "(d)" and inserting "(f)"; in line 14, by striking "(d)" and inserting "(f)"; in line 20, by striking "(d)" and inserting "(f)"; in line 28, by striking the second "(d)" and inserting "(f)"; and the bill be passed as amended.

Chairperson